December 2020
This is a blank and printable December Calendar.  Downloaded from WinCalendar.com

	◄ Nov 2020
	December  2020
	Jan 2021 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 
10-2pm Mary Martha Workshop
5pm Adult Choir Rehearsal
	2 
6:30pm Advent Vespers
	3 

	4 

	5 
10:00 a.m. Ladies Guild Meeting

	6 
9:00 a.m. Bible Study and Handbell Choir Rehearsal

10:30 a.m. Divine Service
	7 

	8 
10-2pm Mary Martha Workshop
5pm Adult Choir Rehearsal
	9 
6:30pm Advent Vespers
	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 
9:00 a.m. Bible Study and Handbell Choir Rehearsal
10:30 a.m. Divine Service
Lessons and Carols
	14 

	15 
10-2pm Mary Martha Workshop
5pm Adult Choir Rehearsal
	16 
6:30pm Advent Vespers
	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 
9:00 a.m. Bible Study and Handbell Choir Rehearsal

10:30 a.m. Divine Service
	21 

	22 
10-2pm Mary Martha Workshop
5pm Adult Choir Rehearsal
	23 

	24 
5pm Christmas Eve Candlelight Service
	25 
9:30 a.m. 
Feast of the Nativity         Christmas Day Service
	26 


	27 
9:00 a.m. Bible Study and Handbell Choir Rehearsal

10:30 a.m. Divine Service
	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Jan 2021, Feb 2021, Mar 2021
Created with WinCalendar Calendar Maker for Word & Excel
► For more calendar layouts, colors, options, and for calendars with Religious Holidays download WinCalendar from WinCalendar.com.
► You can even convert Microsoft Outlook, Google Calendar or Yahoo Calendar to Word and Excel format using WinCalendar.
► WinCalendar comes with a free desktop calendar and date picker that also integrates with Microsoft Word and Excel.
